
LED ROUND
LIGHT ENGINE

High-end solution for 
retrofitting ceiling lights 

3“-8.5” size optional for different 
size fixtures

Energy Star certified

Driver-on-board, 120V 
AC drive technologyMultiple installations, easily 

integrate to existing fixture 
construction

Design to retrofit ceiling 
light, flush mount light, fan 
light and other residential or 
commercial fixtures... 

Flicker rate<30%, Title 24 
qualified

MODEL NUMBER CONFIGURATION SIZE WATT CCT LUMEN VOLTAGE ANGLE

E3RLEXX120CDTDH
E4RLEXX120CDTDH
E5.5RLEXX120CDTDH
E7RLEXX120CDTDH
E8.5RLEXX120CDTDH

Round

3"
4"

5.5"
7"

8.5"

10W
17W
23W
28W
40W

27~50K

700LM
1100LM
1600LM
2100LM
3100LM

120V 140°

CRI

90

SIZE L(inch/mm) H(inch/mm) A(inch/mm)

3" 3.30/83.82 0.76/19.30 2.32/58.93

L

UL approved for damp 
locations

Dimmable down to 5% with 
ELV/LED dimmers

H

L

4" 4.40/111.76 0.78/19.81 3.50/88.90

5.5" 5.82/147.82 0.76/19.30 3.50/88.90

7" 7.40/187.96 0.76/19.30 3.50/88.90

8.5" 8.80/223.52 1.00/25.40 3.50/88.90

A

B

B(inch/mm)

2.50/63.50

3.33/84.58

4.33/109.98

5.42/137.67

6.64/168.66
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