LED ROUND LIGHT ENGINE

PRODUCT FEATURES















ORDER NUMBER

MODEL NUMBER	CONFIGURATION	N SIZE	WATT	сст	LUMEN	VOLTAGE	CRI	ANGLE
E3RLEXX120CDTDH		3"	10W		700LM			
E4RLEXX120CDTDH E5.5RLEXX120CDTDH	l Round	4" 5.5"	17W 23W	27~50K	1100LM 1600LM	120V	90	140°
E7RLEXX120CDTDH E8.5RLEXX120CDTDH	l	7" 8.5"	28W 40W		2100LM 3100LM			

APPLICATION

Design to retrofit ceiling light, flush mount light, fan light and other residential or commercial fixtures...

LINE DRAWING

SIZE	L(inch/mm)	H(inch/mm)	A(inch/mm)	B(inch/mm)
3"	3.30/83.82	0.76/19.30	2.32/58.93	2.50/63.50
4"	4.40/111.76	0.78/19.81	3.50/88.90	3.33/84.58
5.5"	5.82/147.82	0.76/19.30	3.50/88.90	4.33/109.98
7"	7.40/187.96	0.76/19.30	3.50/88.90	5.42/137.67
8.5"	8 80/223 52	1.00/25.40	3 50/88 90	6 64/168 66





